
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-310. Exam Schedule

Sat, 08 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Evaluation and Value-Dased Management  M15-705
 Vinokurova T.K.

Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B13-002, B13-102, B13-S01
 Grigoriev V.A.

Sat, 22 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology and Application of Institutional Management  B13-901
 Maracha V.G.

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-101, S13-301  Shikanov A.E.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-102  Ulanova A.V., Demidova A.V.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M16-514  Shapkin P.A.,

Volfengagen V.E.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M16-524  Shapkin P.A.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  M16-304  Zavestovskaya I.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Materials Science  B14-901, B14-S01, B14-S02, S14-103  Sevryukov O.N.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-105  Korneev F.A.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  B14-401, B14-502  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B15-703  Morozov N.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-402, S13-404  Shikanov A.E.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  B14-401, B14-502

 Savyolova T.I.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  S14-105  Ivliev S.V., Gelfer E.G.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S14-101  Lomonosova T.A., Rogozkin D.B.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-001, S14-301,

S14-601  Kuzovlev A.I.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 22:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B15-703  Morozov N.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  S14-503  Efanov D.V., Roschin P.G.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  S14-502  Efanov D.V., Roschin P.G.


